Championnat National Seniors Classe C Junior et Cadet 2017

SENIORSCLASSE C

Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

SENIORS - de 48 KG (Féminines)

40466496  COMASCHI GAIA 1990 HANUMAN MUAY THAI HASNON(59)
40467592 NGUYEN VIRGINIE 1987 PUTEAUX SCORP THAI PUTEAUX(92)
40524559 BADI SARAH 1993 BOXINGCLUBMOUNIA BEZONS(95)
40538910 COSSOUL MARINE 1991 ROYAL BOXING TOULOUSE(31)

SENIORS - de 51 KG (Féminines)

40476327  AUGUIN ELODIE 1997 TEAM TKAO LA ROCHE SUR YON(85)
40532500 IZAC MARGAUX 1998 ROYAL BOXING TOULOUSE(31)
40546133 MEROUZE FLORETTE 1987 SCORPIO XIII ANNECY (74)

SENIORS - de 54 KG (Féminines)

40523707 DELSINNE CYNTHIA 1998 LAIDOUNI MUAY THAI FRESNES SUR ESCAUT (59)
40463394  GILET LEA 1990 PUTEAUX SCORP THAI PUTEAUX(92)

40509933  ALLAG YAMINA SARA 1986 FIVE STARSBOXING NICE(06)

40535473  AUFFRAY KIM 1997 THAI SUD GYM MAUGUIO(34)

SENIORS- de54 KG

40481065 YAG OZAN 1995 FACE A FACE REIMS(51)
40487469 LOUANGA JODI 1995 K1& THAT BOXING MARANS(17)
40478515  NSEKE KEVIN 1991 FAMILY MUAY THAI GOUSSAINVILLE(95)

SENIORS - de’57 KG (Féminines)

40496919 LEDOYEN AMBRE 1992 SKARBOWSKY GYM PARIS(75)
40509938 MARIE ALEXIA 1995 FIVE STARSBOXING NICE(06)
40479424  QUENSON MELISSA 1997 SIAM BOXING CLUB LIGNY-EN-CAMBRESI S(59)

SENIORS - de57 KG

THAI BOXING CLUB
40532435 DELBECQUE CHARLIE 1998 HAZEBROUCKOIS HAZEBROUCK(59)

40467579 DAHOU BOUALEM 1996 PUTEAUX SCORP THAI PUTEAUX(92)



Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville
40467958 LAAMRI-AMINE ZACHARIA 1998 LB BOXING PFASTATT(68)
40502507 VIEGASKENZO 1993 NIORT MUAY THAI - TEAM JIB NIORT (79)

40532502 RASCAO AURELIEN 1987 ROYAL BOXING TOULOUSE(31)

SENIORS - de 60 KG (Féminines)

40520847
40538540
40467588
40484173

CHARPENTIER LUCYLE
ABABOU SOUKATNA
LAMY CAMELIA

ROCA PIVA EMMA

SENIORS - de60KG

1998
1990
1997
1993

CHOK DEE GYM
ROYAL TEAM
PUTEAUX SCORP THAI
SKARBOWSKY GYM

SAINT GREGOIRE(35)
BEL FORT(90)
PUTEAUX(92)

PARI S(75)

40509926
40473756
40460917
40463145
40485865
40468003
40469916
40472441
40503131
40548102
40548664

ABOUZEIR WALID
RIETTE OLIVIER
DE BONNIERESMAXIME
REMITEN YANIS
AMIGO MATHIAS
DIBANE BIRAME
DERDERIAN MIKE
PONANT TOMMY
LOISEAU ALEXIS
GHIRARDI MAXIME
SCOURI FAYSSAL

1998
1987
1998
1998
1993
1997
1996
1990
1993
1989
1987

SUPREME THAIBOXING
MUAY THAI FIGHT 85
USAO MUAY THAI
MULHOUSE-MUAYTHAI
ANNECY MUAY THAI GYM

LE MEE SPORTSMUAY THAI

K1& THAT BOXING
PANTIN MUAY THAI
STARTER CLUB

ARTSET TRADITIONSD'ASIE

ESPOIRS CASTEL

TOULOUSE(31)
VENANSAUL T(85)
ARRAS(62)
MULHOUSE(68)
ANNECY (74)

LE MEE SUR SEINE(77)
MARANS(17)
PANTIN(93)
BRIONNE(27)
CHALONSEN CHAMPAGNE(51)
CASTEL SARRASIN(82)

SENIORS - de 63.5 KG (Féminines)

40481564
40466564
40503095
40530535
40548653

GOURLAOUEN ELODIE
BALDE MANE HAWA
PRIOL GABRIELLA
BOUNIF ANISSA
MAADI SARAH

SENIORS - de63.5KG

1998
1997
1997
1996
1994

PANTIN MUAY THAI
MANTESMUAY THAI 78
MUAYTHAI AMIENS

STRASBOURG THAI BOXING

2C*ACADEMY (2CPROD)

PANTIN(93)
MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)
RIVERY (80)
STRABOURG(67)
LUTTERBACH (68)

40464850
40467957
40486853
40520597
40589189

40492759

40478722
40525215
40532501
40536725
40548100
40460918

FORGIONE ANTHONY
KRAFI ILIAS
BEDACHE MARVIN
GOMEZ ANDRES
CARDON QUENTIN

TAVARES FERNANDES
HELTON

CARPENTIER TANGUY
LELIEVRE THOMAS
MICKAEL FLOWER
CREYSON MATHIEU
CHEBEL BRAHIM

LE GAL CORENTIN

1995
1998
1998
1984
1901

1995

1998
1989
1983
1986
1998
1998

BOXE THAI THYEZ
LB BOXING

MUAY THAI FIGHT 85
SAM PALHANG
MUAYTHAI AMIENS

K1& THAT BOXING

TEAM ALESSI
STARTER CLUB

ROYAL BOXING
INDALO MUAY THAI
MULHOUSE-MUAYTHAI
TEAM C-T-M-T

CLUSES(74)
PFASTATT(68)
VENANSAUL T(85)
PARI S(75)

RIVERY (80)

MARANS(17)

GILLONNAY(38)
BRIONNE(27)
TOULOUSE(31)
BAGNOL S SUR CEZE(30)
M UL HOUSE(68)
SESAMES SUR MARNE(02)



Licence

Nom Prénom

SENIORS - de 67 KG (Féminines)

Année

Club

Ville

40484696
40466622

40487930

BEDINE BALQIS
MARTEL FLORENCE

CAMPOS SARAH

1995
1980

1998

ASK BOXING ASNIERES
MJC CSAIME CESAIRE

K BLENSMUAY THAI TEAM
FALSONE

COLOMBES(92)
VIRY CHATILLON(91)

LENS(62)

SENIORS- de 67 KG

40459946
40462819
40503705
40496992
40548088
40544189
40460927
40509927
40462814
40467990
40467955
40476346
40492580
40520845
40466544

GILLESSEBASTIEN
DZHANARALIEV MUSLIM
TRAVOSTINO WILLIAM
WOLUME KEVIN
BOUZIANE SAMIR

PINTO LUTUMBA MICHAEL
SAD HAMZA
DITTHAVONG KEVIN
ZAAROUC ZAKARIA

BAH SEYDOU

KAABAR MOHAMED
LEBIED TEDDY

ZIEGLER GUILLAUME
BAH HAKIM

RHAFRADI KAMAL

SENIORS-de71KG

1982
1997
1998
1987
1990
1993
1997
1994
1994
1998
1998
1996
1996
1997
1994

SIAM BOXING CLUB

MUAY THAI FIGHT 85
ANNECY THAT BOXING 74
TEAM FIMEU COLOMBELLES
GRENOBLE MUAY THAI
INTER BOXESHEROUVILLE
USAO MUAY THAI

SUPREME THAIBOXING
GENNEVILLIERSBOXING CLUB
LE MEE SPORTSMUAY THAI
LB BOXING

THAIBOXING SOCHAUX
SUPREME THAIBOXING
CHOK DEE GYM

MUAYTHAI AMIENS

LIGNY-EN-CAMBRESI S(59)
VENANSAUL T(85)

ANNECY (74)
COLOMBELLES(14)
GRENOBLE(38)
HEROUVILLE ST CLAIR(14)
ARRAS(62)

TOUL OUSE(31)
GENNEVILLIERS(92)

LE MEE SUR SEINE(77)
PFASTATT(68)
SOCHAUX(25)
TOULOUSE(31)

SAINT GREGOIRE(35)
RIVERY (80)

40535472
40460222

40487936

40478505
40463189
40463175
40464466
40470328
40498175

40533350

40532503
40473708

ALOUI MAROIN
SNATAH ANIS

GUETTAI SOFIANE

DIAKITE MOHAMMADOU
LAMARRE THOMAS
ELKSIRI FOUAD

RABAH ABDERAHMANE
PINCEMAILLE QUENTIN
DESAUTARD SAMUEL

BESSAHROUI KADER

SEGURA CEDRIC
BALLO MALIK

SENIORS-de 75KG

1993
1985

1998

1988
1987
1983
1985
1994
1990

1985

1991
1998

ROYAL BOXING
MACON THAI

K BLENSMUAY THAI TEAM
FALSONE

FAMILY MUAY THAI
MUAY THAI CANTELEU
KRONK 91

MUAYTHAI AMIENS
MEGURO GYM
STARTER CLUB

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE BOXE
THAI ST LOUP

ROYAL BOXING
K1& THAT BOXING

TOUL OUSE(31)
MACON(71)

LENS(62)

GOUSSAINVILLE(95)
CANTELEU(76)
MORANGI S(91)
RIVERY (80)
MEURVILLE(10)
BRIONNE(27)

FOUGEROLLES(70)

TOUL OUSE(31)
MARANS(17)

40471053
40464469
40476332

FONTAINE JEREMY
TANDART DAVID
OSOUF ANTONY

1996
1983
1998

ANNECY THAT BOXING 74
MUAYTHAI AMIENS
TEAM TKAO

ANNECY (74)
RIVERY (80)
LA ROCHE SUR YON(85)



Licence Nom Prénom Année
40477873 TANDOLOUM DANIEL 1995
40478555 HASSOUTA AMINE 1995
40477822 AGHA IMRAN 1997
40509937 LOBBRECHT FREDERIC 1988
40509988 BENAHMED DJIBRIL 1994
40480337 GUILAVOGI THEO 1992

Club
NIORT MUAY THAI - TEAM JIB
THAI SUD GYM
LB BOXING
FIVE STARSBOXING
NOBLE ART INSTITUT
SAINT LAURENT SIAM BOXING

Ville
NIORT(79)
MAUGUIO(34)
PFASTATT(68)
NICE(06)
ROMAINVILLE(93)
VEAUCHE(42)

SENIORS + de 75 KG (Féminines)

40478483
40523863

DIOT HELENE
DUPERRY DIANE

1990
1995

SENIORS- de81KG

FACE A FACE
KATEAM

REIMS(51)
ST THIBAULT DES VIGNES(77)

40487471  OUMARDIALLO ALPHA 1985
40476970  JOLLAIN CHARLES 1993
40477862 HOTIN VINCENT 1984
40485145  JEAN JOSEPH LUCKENS 1998
40485732  AISSAOUI ISSAM 1986
40510366  ALEXANDRE NACHI 1985
40535474  DERQAOUI ALAE 1998
40468557 BLOMBOU KEVIN 1994
40523720  OULD BENAISSA NABIL 1998

K1& THAT BOXING

BOXE THAT LAVERUNE
NIORT MUAY THAI - TEAM JIB
IFO

MUAYTHAI AMIENS

AFMT

THAI SUD GYM

LE MEE SPORTSMUAY THAI
MUAY THAI CANTELEU

MARANS(17)
COURNONTERRAL (34)
NIORT(79)
MONTLUCON(03)
RIVERY (80)

PARIS(75)
MAUGUIO(34)

LE MEE SUR SEINE(77)
CANTELEU(76)

SENIORS- de86 KG

40476328 BALNY JEROME 1988
40463181  ARGUN MEHDI 1998
40467961 LESYAK TRISTAN 1990
40476323  YOUGIL KAMAL 1986
40507598 LABRAHIMI HAMZA 1997
40466468  GALINE RENAN 1993

SENIORS - de 91 KG

TEAM TKAO

MUAY THAI CANTELEU
LB BOXING
MANTESMUAY THAI 78
SIAM BOXING 69
FACE A FACE

LA ROCHE SUR YON(85)
CANTELEU(76)
PFASTATT(68)
MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)
VENI SSIEUX (69)
REIMS(51)

40485163 KARASU MEHMET 1984
40496972 MATIASVICTOR 1989
40471123 DUEZ ALEXANDRE 1992
40466491 CARIEN WILFRIED 1995
40483144  ANGLESI FABRICE 1981
40492570 NANDOR JORDAN 1992
40545700 LOUSA REM| 1992
40473717 CISSE CHOAIBOU 1990

CHRISTOPHE BEGERT

TEAM FIMEU COLOMBELLES
EXTREM MUAYTHAI LESTREM
K1& THAT BOXING

ESPERANCE SPORTIVE DE STAINS

(FIMEU GYM)
SUPREME THAIBOXING
BAN THA NON GYM
NSMBOXINGCLUB

DACHSTEIN(67)
COLOMBELLES(14)
LESTREM (62)
MARANS(17)

STAINS(93)

TOUL OUSE(31)
L YON(69)
NEUILLY SUR MARNE(93)

SENIORS + de91 KG



Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

40463414 HAASFRANCOIS 1997 STRASBOURG THAI BOXING STRABOURG(67)
40487467 GNEDRE FABRICE 1988 K1& THAT BOXING MARANS(17)
40545714  VAUCHER MEDHI 1990 ESMUAY THAI LIVAROT LISIEUX(14)
40538544 KAMGA LUDOVIC 1992 MUAYTHAI AMIENS RIVERY (80)
40525178  JACQUET JEAN- PAUL 1990 SINGHA MUAY THAI ROISSY EN BRIE(77)
40509990 MACHECOURT BRYAN 1989 SKARBOWSKY GYM PARIS(75)

CADETS

Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

CADETS-de42KG

40462029 BENALI ILYAS 2002 ARTSET TRADITIONSD'ASIE CHALONSEN CHAMPAGNE(51)
40467998 CHERADILYES 2002 LE MEE SPORTSMUAY THAI LE MEE SUR SEINE(77)
40526153  GUIDI MATEO 2002 STAR BOXING JUVIGNAC (34)

CADETS-de47KG

40538541 BENMEHDI AYMEN 2002 ROYAL TEAM BEL FORT(90)

40513062  YAKHLIFI YANIS 2002 BMTOl BOUSSY SAINT ANTOINE(91)
40472443  ZERROUKI JAD 2001 ASK BOXING ASNIERES COLOMBES(92)

40463404 BENHAMED IMRAN 2002 2C*ACADEMY (2CPROD) LUTTERBACH(68)

40525449 MEDHI OUALICH 2001 STAR BOXING JUVIGNAC (34)

40466466  DJATTIT IDIR 2002 GALAXY GYM EPINAL EPINAL (88)

40481089 MINEUR LOUKA 2001 FRENCH THAT GYM RAISMES RAISM ES(59)

40498188  PICARD AXEL 2002 STARTER CLUB BRIONNE(27)

CADETTES-de50KG

40548663 POMMIER KIARA 2002 ESPOIRSCASTEL CASTELSARRASIN(82)
40530556 BERNIER CHLOE 2002 INTER BOXESHEROUVILLE HEROUVILLE ST CLAIR(14)
40462035  GREZ OCEANE 2001 ARTSET TRADITIONSD'ASIE CHALONSEN CHAMPAGNE(51)
40523709 EL FACHK RANIA 2002 LATDOUNI MUAY THAI FRESNES SUR ESCAUT (59)
40484149  JOURNEL INES 2002 HIBOU THAI CLUB LE PLESSISROBINSON(92)
40462030 CARRE ALICIA 2001 ARTSET TRADITIONSD'ASIE CHALONSEN CHAMPAGNE(51)
40526283 BENDEQ YOUSRA 2002 TEAM ALAMOS QUINCY SOUS SENART(91)
40484187  ZAHAF SOUKAINA 2002 MUAY THAI ACADEMY SANNOI §(95)

CADETS-de52KG

40527489 BOUVARD LEO 20010 ESMUAY THAI LIVAROT LISIEUX(14)

40481546  ADARRAZ SOUFIANE 2002 KCBOXING VILLENEUVE LA GARENNE(92)
40526145  OYEBE DJEBRIL 2001 ASK BOXING ASNIERES COLOMBES(92)

40527744 MANI NAHEL 2001 ACSBOXE THAI SEYSSINET FONTAINE(38)

40536694 TURKER MELUT 2002 TEAM LAKHDAR ARBENT(01)

40481078 DEMESSINE ANGELO 2002 FRENCH THAT GYM RAISMES RAISM ES(59)



Licence
40551942
40462032
40466542
40517374
40463420
40524921

Nom Prénom
JUMEL THEO
DELCROIX MARIO
PINCK LUCAS
LANDREAU LUKA
LERIVAIN FARID
GIE KEVIN

CADETTES-de55KG

Année

2002
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002

Club
MTC LISIEUX
ARTSET TRADITIONSD'ASIE
TEAM BENSIHMED HALLUIN
INDALO MUAY THAI
2C*ACADEMY (2CPROD)
INDALO MUAY THAI

Ville
LISIEUX(14)
CHALONSEN CHAMPAGNE(51)
HALLUIN(59)
BAGNOL S SUR CEZE(30)
LUTTERBACH (68)
BAGNOL S SUR CEZE(30)

40551740

40467903

40476330
40513057
40481067
40538888

DUBOISEMILIE

GREMION SOLENE

LAARAJ SIHAM
LABIAD NIEMA
ALAUDEAU INESS
UHLMANN SHANA

2001

2001

2001
2002
2001
2002

THAI BOXING CLUB
HAZEBROUCKOIS

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE BOXE
THAI ST LOUP

TEAM TKAO

BMT91

FRENCH THAT GYM RAISMES
DIVONNE MUAY THAI 01

HAZEBROUCK (59)

FOUGEROL L ES(70)

LA ROCHE SUR YON(85)
BOUSSY SAINT ANTOINE(91)
RAISMES(59)
DIVONNE-LES-BAINS(01)

CADETS-de57KG

40478516
40485151
40466625
40524097
40485975
40466469
40473141
40545705

SAKHRAJI WALID
SALOMON ALEX
MINATI JULES
ALONZO THOMAS
MICHIELETTO TONY
MARCHEBOISNICOLAS
PILLASALEXIS

BABEY TANGUY

2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002

BOXINGCLUBMOUNIA

IFO

KUNKHMER BOXING ANDRESY
URBAN MULTI BOXE
LAIDOUNI MUAY THAT
GALAXY GYM EPINAL
CHATEAU THAT BOXING

BEZONS(95)
MONTLUCON(03)
ANDRESY (78)
PERPIGNAN(66)

FRESNES SUR ESCAUT(59)
EPINAL (88)
CHATEAU-LANDON(77)

MUAY THAI CLUB SAINT SAULVE SAINT SAULVE(59)

CADETTES-de60KG

40484040
40484738
40484157
40481087
40484736
40476334
40466546
40525435

LABRE FRANCE
MOKIBI NISSA

LOPES SUZANNE
LAQUEMENT CAMILLE
LISE SOPHIA

OSOUF MELISSA
SANCHEZ PAOLA
HIDOUS CELENA

2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001

ESPRIT THAT

AMS SIAM ENERGY

HIBOU THAI CLUB

FRENCH THAT GYM RAISMES
AMS SIAM ENERGY

TEAM TKAO

USAO MUAY THAI

PANTIN MUAY THAI

SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES(88)
MONTPELLIER(34)

LE PLESSISROBINSON(92)
RAISMES(59)
MONTPELLIER(34)

LA ROCHE SUR YON(85)
ARRAS(62)

PANTIN(93)

CADETS-de63KG

40525232
40462034
40477828
40484092

40467896

40466547
40466697

POL MAXIME
DUSSAUSSOY ALEXANDRE
LABIOD BRAHIM
DUPAYAGE NICOLAS

BOUCHER ARTHUR

SASTIN SELIM
POLITO VINCENT

2001
2002
2002
2002

2002

2001
2002

BOXING CAMP PACY

ARTSET TRADITIONSD'ASIE
LUMPINI BEUVRAGES

KICK BOXINGCLUB ROUVROY

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE BOXE
THAI ST LOUP

TEAM C-T-M-T
URBAN FIGHT CLUB

PACY SUR EURE(27)
CHALONSEN CHAMPAGNE(51)
BEUVRAGES(59)

BOIRY NOTRE DAME(62)

FOUGEROL LES(70)

SESAMES SUR MARNE(02)
ST JULIEN DE LA NEF(30)



Licence

40491902
40467905

Nom Prénom
MAURIN CHARLIE

MENDESFLORIEN

CADETTES-de65KG

Année

2001
2002

Club
TEAM33 MUAY THAI

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE BOXE
THAI ST LOUP

Ville
AMBARES(33)

FOUGEROL L ES(70)

40466502
40535467
40538531

DELRUE MANON
SCHOTT CHARLOTTE
AWOKOU CYNTHIA

CADETS-de69KG

2001
2001
2001

TEAM BENSIHMED HALLUIN
GALAXY GYM EPINAL
DIVONNE MUAY THAI 01

HALLUIN(59)
EPINAL (88)
DIVONNE-LES-BAINS(01)

40470105

40507602
40536693

DERONNE FABIO
EL JAlI ZAKARIA
ROYESTHOMAS
PEREZ - MASKENZO
BECHEEV SAYFOULA

GOUMAUX LEO

OMARI TAHAR

CHALA BILAL
CHATELLIER SEBASTIEN
DRIOUCH MOHAMED
TRABELSI MARWANE
DAUTEL FLORIAN

CADETTES+de65KG

2002
2002
2001
2002
2002

2002

2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001

KICK THAI BOXING ROSULT
ESPOIRS CASTEL

TEAM MAPAA KRAOW BOXING
BOXE THAT LAVERUNE

INTER BOXESHEROUVILLE

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE BOXE
THAI ST LOUP

LB BOXING

TEAM LAKHDAR

TEAM BENSIHMED HALLUIN
TEAM LAKHDAR

MUAY THAI LUMPINI

KICK THAI BOXING ROSULT

ROSUL T(59)

CASTEL SARRASIN(82)

LE VIGAN(30)
COURNONTERRAL (34)
HEROUVILLE ST CLAIR(14)

FOUGEROL L ES(70)

PFASTATT(68)
ARBENT(01)
HALLUIN(59)
ARBENT(01)
SAINT-DENI S(93)
ROSUL T(59)

40484690

40487934

IDOUCHE SONIA

GILLESCORALIE

CADETS-de74KG

2001

2001

LUMPINI BEUVRAGES

K BLENSMUAY THAI TEAM
FALSONE

BEUVRAGES(59)
LENS(62)

40481549
40481580
40474312
40466658
40532430
40523874

BAIA RAYAN
TOMASALEXANDRE
AVOT ALEX

AMIEL ENZO

BEGOT BENOIT
MAMGAMYAN ROUBEN

CADETS+de74KG

2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002

KCBOXING

HAUTE TENSION

MUAY THAI CLUB SAINT SAULVE
URBAN FIGHT CLUB

KICK BOXINGCLUB ROUVROY
SINGHA MUAY THAI

VILLENEUVE LA GARENNE(92)
VITRY SUR SEINE(94)

SAINT SAULVE(59)

ST JULIEN DE LA NEF(30)
BOIRY NOTRE DAME(62)
ROISSY EN BRIE(77)

40518394
40551741

40464518
40481557
40484678

LALLEMAN LEO
VERHYSER MATTEO

RASTOUIL ENZO
DEJOUX ELIAS
MAJDOUBI YANIL

2001
2002

2002
2001
2002

MACON THAT

THAI BOXING CLUB
HAZEBROUCKOIS

BIG BOSSFIGHTING CLUB
PANTIN MUAY THAI
DIVONNE MUAY THAI 01

MACON(71)
HAZEBROUCK (59)

NARBONNE(11)
PANTIN(93)
DIVONNE-L ES-BAINS(01)



